FL-540P
Floor Box
Metal Products Group F
L
-5
4
0
P

MADE IN
THE USA
Floor Box Covers and Back Boxes ordering information
FSR also offers a
line of larger
Fire-Resistant
floor boxes.
Our FL-500P-6-FRK
and FL-605P-6-FRK
floor solutions
expand the versatility
of our floor box line
by providing
enhanced, fire-
resistant versions
of our existing
products. Our FRK
kits are UL listed and
comply with UL 263
Fire Resistance
Ratings.
FIRE-RESISTANT FLOOR BOXESFIRE-RESISTANT FLOOR BOXES
See Lit 1458 FR Brochure
for details.
8.20 10.00 BOX
11.50
13.50 12.16
BOX
5.20
(FL-540P-5)
6.20
(FL-540P-6)
10.00 BOX
11.50
13.50
12.16
BOX
10.00 BOX
11.50
13.50
12.16
BOX
4.20
 BACK BOX DETAIL DRAWINGS PLATE CONFIGURATIONSPLATE CONFIGURATIONS
FL-540P “TRANSFORMABLE” BACKBOXFL-540P “TRANSFORMABLE” BACKBOX
CENTER DIVIDERS
Remove to run cables
across compartments
COMPARTMENT DIVIDERS
Remove or arrange as needed
to isolate compartments
WARNING:  Must be used on a compartment
where line voltage wiring is present
GANG PLATE DIVIDERS
Add and remove as needed to
form a multitude of gang
arrangement possibilities
FL-540P-4   4” Deep
FL-540P-2.25   2.25” Deep
FL-540P-5 & 6   5” & 6” Deep
FL-540P-8   8” Deep
F
L
-5
4